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: ~ ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES PATNA

Ref No.{445/COE/AIIMS/PATNA/2021 Date: 27.08.2021

2"d \VIBBS Professional Annual Examination (2019 Batch)

Time Table
. Theory: 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Venue: Examination Hall (Library Basement) .
Date Day Time Subject
05.01.2022 Wednesday | 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Pathology I
06.01.2022 Thursday | 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Pathology IT
08.01.2022 Saturday | 10:00 am - 1:00 pm FMT
10.01.2022 Monday | 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Pharmacology T
11,01.2022 Tuesday | 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Pharmacology II
13.01.2022 Thursday | 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Microbiology T
14.01.2022 Friday 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Microbiology IT
Practical: 9:00 am onwards Venue: Respective Departments
Date Day Pathology | FMT | Pharmacology | Microbiology
17.01.2022 Monday A B c D
18.01.2022 Tuesday B (& D A
19.01.2022 | Wednesday c D A B
20.01.2022 | Thursday D A B €

Batch - A: Roll Nos. 19001 to 19025
Batch - B: Roll Nos. 19026 to 19050
Batch - C: Roll Nos. 19051 to 19075
Batch - D: Roll Nos. 19076 to 19100 + old & repeater.
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Controller of Examination
AIIMS, Patna

Copy to: Dean office
Concerned HoDs
Notice Boards




